THE DATASHEET OF
LTC3309BMPV#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC3309B
1
Rev. 0
For more information www.analog.comDocument Feedback
TYPICAL APPLICATION

12 11
5 6
ORDER INFORMATION
TAPE AND REEL TAPE AND REEL MINI PART MARKING* PACKAGE TYPE TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC3309BEV#TRPBF LTC3309BEV#TRMPBF LHFQ
LQFN
(Laminate Package with QFN Footprint)
–40°C to 125°C
LTC3309BIV#TRPBF LTC3309BIV#TRMPBF LHFQ –40°C to 125°C
LTC3309BJV#TRPBF LTC3309BJV#TRMPBF LHFQ –40°C to 150°C
LTC3309BHV#TRPBF LTC3309BHV#TRMPBF LHFQ –40°C to 150°C
LTC3309BMPV#TRPBF LTC3309BMPV#TRMPBF LHFQ –55°C to 150°C
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS**
LTC3309BEV#WTRPBF LTC3309BEV#WTRMPBF LHFQ
LQFN
(Laminate Package with QFN Footprint)